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Summary

Topic Description Results Benchmark

Engagement

How attentive and invested students are in class. 56%     

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

School Safety

Perceptions of student physical and psychological safety at
school.

60%     

40th - 59th percentile compared to
others nationally

Sense of Belonging

How much students feel that they are valued members of the
school community.

61%     

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

6,971 responses
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Engagement

Your average

56%
6,971 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 56%

Q.1: How excited are you about going to this class?

Extremely excited 29% 1983

Quite excited 27% 1892

Somewhat excited 20% 1398

Slightly excited 14% 942

Not at all excited 10% 699

Favorable: 70%

Q.2: How focused are you on the activities in this
class?

Extremely focused 24% 1634

Quite focused 46% 3153

Somewhat focused 21% 1460

Slightly focused 8% 513

Not at all focused 2% 108

Favorable: 59%

Q.3: In this class, how excited are you to participate?

Extremely excited 27% 1884

Quite excited 31% 2164

Somewhat excited 25% 1706

Slightly excited 11% 766

Not at all excited 5% 369

Favorable: 31%

Q.4: When you are not in school, how often do you
talk about ideas from this class?

Almost always 11% 754

Frequently 20% 1361

Sometimes 29% 1988

Once in a while 21% 1430

Almost never 20% 1350

Favorable: 64%

Q.5: How interested are you in this class?

Extremely interested 30% 2050

Quite interested 34% 2393

Somewhat interested 21% 1433

Slightly interested 10% 673

Not at all interested 6% 394
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School Safety

Your average

60%
6,971 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 35%

Q.1: How often are people disrespectful to others at
your school?

Almost never 14% 941

Once in a while 22% 1524

Sometimes 31% 2127

Frequently 19% 1334

Almost always 15% 1019

Favorable: 71%

Q.2: How often do students get into physical fights at
your school?

Almost never 47% 3233

Once in a while 24% 1690

Sometimes 15% 1038

Frequently 8% 539

Almost always 6% 403

Favorable: 82%

Q.3: How likely is it that someone from your school
will bully you online?

Not at all likely 64% 4441

Slightly likely 18% 1212

Somewhat likely 8% 524

Quite likely 5% 365

Extremely likely 5% 359

Favorable: 52%

Q.4: How often do you worry about violence at your
school?

Almost never 34% 2373

Once in a while 17% 1191

Sometimes 19% 1312

Frequently 13% 888

Almost always 16% 1131

Favorable: 59%

Q.5: If a student is bullied in school, how difficult is it
for him/her to get help from an adult?

Not at all difficult 32% 2203

Slightly difficult 26% 1822

Somewhat difficult 20% 1377

Quite difficult 13% 920

Extremely difficult 8% 558
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Sense of Belonging

Your average

61%
6,971 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 54%

Q.1: How well do people at your school understand
you as a person?

Completely
understand

17% 1183

Understand quite a bit 37% 2527

Understand somewhat 23% 1559

Understand a little 16% 1132

Do not understand at
all

7% 468

Favorable: 76%

Q.2: How much support do the adults at your school
give you?

A tremendous amount
of support

45% 3095

Quite a bit of support 31% 2112

Some support 14% 960

A little bit of support 8% 558

No support at all 2% 164

Favorable: 50%

Q.3: How much respect do students at your school
show you?

A tremendous amount
of respect

13% 917

Quite a bit of respect 37% 2544

Some respect 28% 1927

A little bit of respect 16% 1105

No respect at all 6% 380
Favorable: 65%

Q.4: Overall, how much do you feel like you belong at
your school?

Completely belong 37% 2582

Belong quite a bit 27% 1862

Belong somewhat 15% 1067

Belong a little bit 12% 839

Do not belong at all 8% 536
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